Date

06/17/
19
06/17/
19

06/17/
19

06/17/
19

06/18/
19
06/18/
19

06/18/
19

06/18/
19

08/01/
19

08/06/
19
08/07/
19
08/08/

19

08/09/
19

08/10/
19
08/10/
19

08/12/
19

08/13/
19

08/14/
19

08/15/
19
08/17/
19
08/17/
19
08/19/
19

Time

10:00 AM
EDT

12:00 PM
EDT
2:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
10:00 AM

EDT
12:00 PM

EDT
2:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
5:00 PM EDT
5:00 PM EDT

10:00 AM

EDT
4:00 PM EDT
5:55 PM EDT
5:55 PM EDT
5:55 PM EDT
5:55 PM EDT

11:00 AM

EDT

1:00 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

Games for Spartan Softball
Last Updated on March 13, 2024

Away Team

Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Etowah
Kennesaw Mountain
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Cambridge
SOUTH COBB
Walton
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball

North Atlanta

Away
Scor
e

Home Team Hom

Scor
cherokee jv
North Cobb 1V
North Cobb
cherokee high school
TCC MS1
North Cobb
Creekview Gold
Alpharetta
McEACHERN
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
McEACHERN
Marietta
MAYS
Whitefield Academy
Centennial
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Trion
Trion

Spartan Softball

Result

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



08/21/
19
08/22/

19

08/23/
19

08/23/
19

08/24/
19
08/24/
19

08/24/
19

08/26/
19

08/27/
19

08/28/
19
09/03/
19

09/05/
19

09/07/
19

09/07/
19
09/11/
19

09/12/
19

09/16/
19

09/17/
19

09/17/
19
09/18/
19

09/19/
19

10/09/
19

10/09/
19

10/10/
19

O

4

5:

9:

1:

5:

6:

5:

5:

5:

7

6

:55 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

145 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 AM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:55 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

55 PM EDT

45 AM EDT

15 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

00 PM EDT

45 PM EDT

30 PM EDT

30 PM EDT

00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

Centennial
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball

Mt. Vernon

Mt. Vernon

Marietta
Wheeler
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Galloway
Pope
Riverwood
JV Newnan
Newnan
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball

Spartan Softball

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Spartan Softball
Riverwood
Pickens
Cass High School
Paulding County
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Galloway
East Coweta
SOUTH COBB
North Cobb
KELL
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Paulding County
Westlake
Etowah
Etowah

Etowah

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored
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